AC Servo Drive Specifications
SureServo systems run “out-of-the-box”…
but may be reconfigured for many applications!
The SureServo drives are fully digital and include over 165
programmable parameters.  For convenience, the
parameters are grouped into five  categories:
1.	  Monitor parameters
2.	  Basic parameters

SureServo series drives and motors part numbering system
AC Servo System Configuration
SV  A  -  2   0 4   0
Component Option
0: Drive
Blank: Motor without brake
B: Motor with brake
Rated Output Power
01: 100W  10: 1000W
02: 200W  20: 2000W
04: 400W  30: 3000W
07: 750W
Nominal Input Voltage
2: 230VAC; 50/60 Hz
Component Type
A: Drive
L: Low inertia motor
M: Medium inertia motor
Series
SV: SureServo AC servo
Here is what you will need to order a complete servo system:
Servo Drive Servo Motor Motor Power